PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO (PBC)
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANT
CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE
AMENDMENT NO. 1

Project Name: Engine 121 Fire Station Date: November 14, 2006 (Board Approval)
Project Location: 1724 W. 95" Street, Chicago Project Number: F5 —00%
Owner Agency: City of Chicago Fire Departiment Agreement PS Number:  PSB64E-
i nof requ — ired for owner-directed
Owner Agency Signature, Title & Date
Project Services: LEED and Commissioning Consultant Portfolio Manager: James Gallagher
(Consultant)

This change, when signed by the Consultant, approved by the Board, and duly executed by the PBC, constitutes
Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement referenced above. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Consuitant Name: Henneman Engineering Inc. AMVA/. ) .
Phone Number: (312) 583-1400 A.  Dwidin, SVP / 12 [4-0L
Contact Name: Jeif Treiber Corfsdfiaht Signature, Title & Date  *

or Alex Nikolich

County of (] ,09{4 "OFFICIKL SEAL ) Subscribed and sworn to before me

Stateof (L (Seal of Notary) Andre Wiggins this 0 day ot Decernber 200 2
_— Notary Public, State of [llinois

Natary Public @‘)‘g_ﬁ;” My Commission EXP-P?J’ZSI?EH"Z My commission expires
CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE:
The Completion Date of Services is modified to August 31, 2008.

The Consultant will provide additional services. The Consultant will prepare the letter/report for the Green Permit
application.

COMPENSATION

The Consultant's fee is increased by a lump sum amount of $2,640.00.

Budget Code: 55/ %/ 00 ~3/ 18

TOTAL: $2,640.00
X 1. The circumstances necessitating this change were not reasonably foreseeable when the Agreement was signed, or
2. The change is germane to the original Agreement as signed, or
X 3. The change is in the best interest of the PBC and authorized by laws.

@Pnovg; ) i v s

%rct:;io Manaé}} m.;i’i o ‘ 5 | 764?/ /C’Ll
_ 2 /

- r.'_‘;i'rzﬁg’tzé// L

'a Construction | [z"L?;t{/W .%gggr:. |

o lo() 7 / L:e'? | . Ao~ (( it;\

Chairmafi of the PBC o Required) Date




70 Wowas
—7 R
R T

. CF0 s |

1T e

Xy aom

Q5 LG o 1oaroud v
v §0

0Nd 20

: . 084 30
by | [T mfioms ] powes

oBea3 jo vossswiicd Buing Sand

hi9o0e ~ | WY 7435 “IXL T DGy W




QF CHICAG®

:
%
i
:

YV

Richard J. Daley Center
50 W. Washington Street
-Room 200

Chicago, lllinois 60602
(312) 744-3090

Fax: (312) 744-8005
www.pbechicago.com

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Chairman

RICHARD M. DALEY
Mayor

City of Chicago

Treasurer

BISHOP ARTHUR BRAZIER
Pastor

Apostolic Church of God

ADELA CEPEDA
President

A.C. Advisory, Inc.
DR. ROBERT B. DONALDSON il

Forast Preserve District of Cock County

MARIAN. SALDANA
Prasident
Ghicago Park District

CYNTHIA M. SANTOS
Commissiongr
Metropoiitan Watar
Reclamation District

SAMUEL WM. SAX
Chairman
Financial Relations, inc.

TODD H. STROGER
President

Board of Commissioners
of Cook County

GERALD M. SULLIVAN
City of Chicago

RUFUS WILLIAMS
President
Chicago Board of Education

Executive Director
MONTEL M. GAYLES

Assistant Traasurer

JOHN E. WILSON

John E. Wilson, Lid.
Cartified Fublic Accourtants

Sacretary
EDGRICK C. JOHNSON

Assistani Secretary
JOE HARMENING

February 8, 2007

Joseph B. Summers, President
Henneman, Raufeisen, and Associates Inc.
224 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1275
Chicago, IL 60604

Re: Amendments No. One Made Part of Professional Services
Agreements, Leed and Commissioning Consulting Services for:

PS 864A, Fire Station Engine 18

PS 864B, Fire Station Engine 70

PS 864C Fire Station Engine 102
OB Fire Station Engine 121

Dear Mr. Summers:

You are hereby notified that on November 14, 2006 the Board of
Commissioners approved Amendments No. One made part of PS 864A,
PS 864B, PS 864C, and PS 864E.

Enclosed, is the above-mentioned executed Amendments for your files.
Please confirm receipt of the amendments by signing and returning the
copy of this letter to us.

Sincerely,

Sr. Director of Administrative Services

Received the foregoing copies of these Amendments this day of
2007.

By

El/dz



PP

©
o

\

PUBLIC BUILING COMMISSION »
.

To: MAYOR RICHARD M. DALEY

From: Montel M. Gayles ) L( . ('j/(d? &,/\_,,_

Date: January 2, 2007

Re: Amendment No. One for LEED and Commissioning services for Engine

121 Fire Station - Agreement No. PS 864E — Henneman Engineering Inc.

This amendment provides for additional services of preparing the report for the Green
Permit application. The amendment provides for compensation of a lump sum amount of
$2,640.00. This amendment was approved at the November 14, 2006 Board of
Commissioners meeting,.

MG:eds




-

| Cedric Seay - PS864A; PS864B; PS864CRS864E - LEED and Corﬁ‘r'rii‘s‘éi'cni‘hg"t:'dnsubat - Amendments #1 (revised) Page 1

From: Cedric Seay ‘

To: "ftreiber@henneman.com”.smtp.CHICAGO; anikolich@henneman.com

Date: 12/7/06 2:41FPM -

Subject: PSB64A; PSB64B; P3864C; PSBG4E - LEED and Commissioning Constiltant -

Amendments #1 (revised)
Mr. Treiber,

Attached are .pdf files of a cover letter, and four (4) revised Amendments #1 to the Agreements
referenced in the subject line above. Print 2 originals of EACH amendment, and return both copies of
EACH of the signed and notarized amendments to my attention at your earliest convenience. Upon
acceptance of the amendments by the PBC, fully executed copies will be returned to you.

If you have any questions or require additional clarification, please feel free to contact me at (312)
744-9266,

cds

Cedric D. Seay, MPA

Contract Administrator

Public Building Cemmission of Chicago
Richard J. Daley Center

50 W. Washington, Room 200
Chicage Il 60602

Ph. 312.744 9266

CC: GALLAGHER, JAMES; Hightower, Vanessa, slee@tishman.com




GF ERICALD

€ BUILDHNG COMMISSION *

Richard J. Daley Center
50 West Washington
Room 200

Chicago, lllinols 60602
(312)744-3090

Fax (312)744-8005
www.pbechicago.com

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Chairman

RICHARD M. DALEY
Mayor

City of Chicago

Treasurer

BISHOP ARTHUR BRAZIER
Pastor

Apostolic Church of God

ADELA CEPEDA
President
A.C. Advisory, Inc.

DR. ROBERT B. DONALDSON Il
Farest Preserve District of Cook
County

MARIA SALDARA
President
Chicago Park District

CYNTHIA M. SANTOS
Commissioner
Metropolitan Water
Reclamation District

SAMUEL WM. SAX
Chairman
Financial Relations, Inc.

MICHAEL W. SCOTT
President
Chicago Board of Education

JOHN H. STROGER, JR.
President

Board of Commissioners
of Cook County

UL

GERALD M. SULLIVAN
City of Chicago

Executive Director
MONTEL M. GAYLES

Assistant Treasurer

JOHN E. WILSON

John E. Wilson, Lid,
Certified Public Accountants

Secretary
EDGRICK C. JOHNSON

Assistant Secretary
JOSEPH HARMENING

December 7, 2006

Jeff Treiber

Henneman Engineering Inc.

200 S. Wacker Drive., Suite 850
Chicago, Illinois 60606

Re: Revised:
Amendment No. One Made Part of P5S864A - Engine 18;
Amendment No. One Made Part of PS864B - Engine 70;
Amendment No. One Made Part of P5864C - Engine 102;
Amendment No. One Made Part of PS864E - Engine 121;
- LEED and Commissioning Consultant

Dear Mr, Treiber:

Enclosed are the revised (modified Dates of Completion)
Amendments One to the captioned Agreements. Please return
both copies of the signed and notarized amendments to my
attention at your earliest convenience. Upon acceptance of the
amendments by the PBC, fully executed copies will be returned to
you.

If you have any questions or require additional clarification,
please feel free to contact me at (312) 744-9266.

Sincerely,

Cedric D. Seay

Contract Administrator




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO (PBC)
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANT
CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE
AMENDMENT NO. 1

wo—
Project Name: Engine 121 Fire Station Date: November 14, 2006 (Board Approval}
Project Location: 1724 W. 95" Street, Chicago Project Number:

Owner Agency: City of Chlcago Fire Department Agreement PS Number:  PS864E-___

signature not required — anl uired for owner-directed changes,
Owner Agency Signature, Title & Date
Project Services: LEED and Commissioning Consultant Portfolio Manager: James Gallagher
(Consultant)

This change, when signed by the Consultant, approved by the Board, and duly executed by the PBC, constitutes
Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement referenced above. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Consultant Name: Henneman Engineeting Inc.
Phone Number: (312) 583-1400
Contact Name: Jeff Treiber Consultant Signature, Title & Date

or Alex Nikolich
County of Subscribed and swom to before me
State of _ (Seal of Notary) this day of ‘ , 200___
Notary Public My commission expires

_ RN

CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE:
The Completion Date of Services is modified to August 31, 2008.

The Consultant will provide additional services. The Consultant will prepare the letter/report for the Green Permit
application.
COMPENSATION
The Consultant’s fee is increased by a lump sum amount of $2,640.00.
Budgei Code:
TOTAL: $2,640.00

X _ 1. The circumstances necessitating this change were not reasonably foreseeable when the Agreement was signed, or
2. The change is germane to the original Agreement as signed, or
X 3. The change is in the best interest of the PBC and authorized by laws.

APPROVAL

Portfolic Manager
B

Director of Construction

Executive Director




[ Cedric Seay - PS864A; PS8648; Ps};t g PSB64E - LEED and Commissioning (_:q."'lt'arit' “Amendments#1____ Page 1)

From: Cedric Seay

To: "jtreiber@henneman.com”.smtp.CHICAGQ; anikolich@henneman.com

Date: 12/1/06 3:53PM

Subject: PS864A; PS864B; PS864C; PSBB4E - LEED and Commissioning Consultant -
Amendments #1 '

Mr. Treiber,

Attached are .pdf files of a cover letter, and Amendments #1 to the Agreements referenced in the subject
line above. Print 2 ariginals of EACH amendment, and return both copies of the signed and notarized
amendments to my attention at your earliest convenience. Upon acceptance of the amendments by the
PBC, fully executed copies will be returned to you.

If you have any questions or require additional clarification, please feel free to contact me at (312)
744-9266.

Cedric D. Seay, MPA

Contract Administrator

Public Building Commission of Chicago
Richard J. Daley Center

50 W. Washington, Room 200
Chicago IL 60602

Ph. 312.744.9266

CcC: GALLAGHER, JAMES; Hightower, Vanessa; slee@tishman.com




AF CHIGCAGD

PUBLIC MJILD!M%CWNISSION .

e
Richard J. Daley Center
50 West Washington
Room 200
Chicago, lllinols 60602
{312)744-3090
Fax (312)744-8005
www.pbcchicago.com

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Chairman

RICHARD M. DALEY
Mayor

City of Chicago

Treasurer

BISHOP ARTHUR BRAZIER
Pastor

Apostolic Church of God

ADELA CEPEDA
President .
A.C. Advisary, Inc.

DR. ROBERT B. DONALDSON |
Forest Preserve District of Cook
County

MARIA SALDARA
President
Ghicago Park District

CYNTHIA M. SANTOS
Commigsioner
Metropaolitan Water
Reclamation District

SAMUEL WM. SAX
Chairman
Financial Relations, Inc.

MICHAEL W. SCOTT
President
Chicago Board of Education

JOHN H. STROGER, JR.
President

Board of Commissioners
of Cook County -

GERALD M. SULLIVAN
City of Chicago

Executive Director
MONTEL M. GAYLES

Assistant Treasurer

JOHN E. WILSON

John E. Wilson, Ltd.
Certified Public Acgountants

Secretary
EDGRICK C. JOHNSON

Assistant Secretary
JOSEPH HARMENING

December 1, 2006

Jeff Treiber

Henneman Engineering Inc.
200 5. Wacker Drive., Suite 850
Chicago, Illinois 60606

Re: Amendment No. One Made Part of PS864A - Engine 18;
Amendment No. One Made Part of PS864B - Engine 70;
Amendment No. One Made Part of P5S864C - Engine 102;
Amendment No. One Made Part of PSB64E - Engine 121;
- LEED and Commissioning Consultant

Dear Mr. Treiber:

Enclosed are Amendments One to the captioned Agreements.
Please return both copies of the signed and notarized
amendments to my attention at your earliest convenience. Upon
acceptance of the amendments by the PBC, fully executed copies
will be returned to you.

If you have any questions or require additional clarification,
please feel free to contact me at (312) 744-9266.

o 0 4
.

Cedric D. Seay
Contract Administrator




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO (PBC)
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANT

CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE
AMENDMENT NO. 1

—— ——
Project Name: Engine 121 Fire Station Date: November 14, 2006 (Board Approval)
Project Locatlon: 1724 W. 95" Street, Chicago Project Number:

Qwner Agency: City of Chicago Fire Department Agreement PS Number:  PS864E-___

(signature not required — only required for owner-directed changes)
Owner Agency Signature, Title & Date
Project Services: LEED and Commissioning Consultant Portfolio Manager: James Gallagher
(Consultant)

This change, when signed by the Consuitant, approved by the Board, and duly executed by the PBC, constitutes
Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement referenced above. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Consultant Name: Henneman Engineering Inc.
Phone Number: (312) 583-1400
Contact Name: Jeff Treiber Consultant Signature, Tlile & Date
or Alex Nikolich
County of Subscribed and sworn to before me
State of (Seal of Notary) this day of , 200
Notary Public My commission expires
L N

CHANGE N SCOPE OF SERVICE:
The Consultant will provide additional services. The Consultant will prepare the lettet/report for the Green Permit

application.
COMPENSATION
The Consultant’s fee is increased by a lump sum amount of $2,640.00.
Budget Code:
TOTAL: $2,640.00
X _1. The circumstances necessitating this change were not reasonably foreseeable when the Agreement was signed, or

1.
2. The change is germane to the original Agreement as signed, or
3. The change is in the best interest of the PBC and authorized by laws.

X

APPROVAL

L{"Chairman of theﬁﬁ('PBC {If Requirad) Date




